
Статистика за успеваемостта
НВО 7. клас

Точки (от - до)
МАТ

Общо Брой > Мъже Брой > Жени Брой >
0 3 574 3 295 0 279

0 - 0.499 3 574 3 295 0 279
0.5 - 0.999 0 574 0 295 0 279

1 - 1.499 0 574 0 295 0 279
1.5 - 1.999 0 574 0 295 0 279

2 - 2.499 1 573 1 294 0 279
2.5 - 2.999 0 573 0 294 0 279

3 - 3.499 1 572 1 293 0 279
3.5 - 3.999 0 572 0 293 0 279

4 - 4.499 2 570 1 292 1 278
4.5 - 4.999 0 570 0 292 0 278

5 - 5.499 2 568 0 292 2 276
5.5 - 5.999 0 568 0 292 0 276

6 - 6.499 2 566 1 291 1 275
6.5 - 6.999 0 566 0 291 0 275

7 - 7.499 5 561 4 287 1 274
7.5 - 7.999 1 560 0 287 1 273

8 - 8.499 5 555 1 286 4 269
8.5 - 8.999 0 555 0 286 0 269

9 - 9.499 9 546 5 281 4 265
9.5 - 9.999 0 546 0 281 0 265
10 - 10.499 7 539 3 278 4 261

10.5 - 10.999 2 537 2 276 0 261
11 - 11.499 7 530 5 271 2 259

11.5 - 11.999 0 530 0 271 0 259
12 - 12.499 13 517 6 265 7 252

12.5 - 12.999 2 515 0 265 2 250
13 - 13.499 6 509 3 262 3 247

13.5 - 13.999 1 508 1 261 0 247
14 - 14.499 17 491 11 250 6 241

14.5 - 14.999 2 489 0 250 2 239
15 - 15.499 24 465 12 238 12 227

15.5 - 15.999 1 464 0 238 1 226
16 - 16.499 16 448 8 230 8 218

16.5 - 16.999 1 447 0 230 1 217
17 - 17.499 15 432 12 218 3 214

17.5 - 17.999 1 431 0 218 1 213
18 - 18.499 17 414 9 209 8 205

18.5 - 18.999 5 409 1 208 4 201
19 - 19.499 15 394 8 200 7 194

19.5 - 19.999 0 394 0 200 0 194
20 - 20.499 19 375 10 190 9 185

20.5 - 20.999 1 374 0 190 1 184
21 - 21.499 16 358 5 185 11 173

21.5 - 21.999 3 355 2 183 1 172
22 - 22.499 13 342 8 175 5 167

22.5 - 22.999 4 338 3 172 1 166
23 - 23.499 15 323 7 165 8 158

23.5 - 23.999 2 321 1 164 1 157
24 - 24.499 12 309 6 158 6 151

24.5 - 24.999 3 306 1 157 2 149
25 - 25.499 16 290 4 153 12 137

25.5 - 25.999 3 287 3 150 0 137
26 - 26.499 15 272 10 140 5 132

26.5 - 26.999 8 264 5 135 3 129
27 - 27.499 11 253 8 127 3 126

27.5 - 27.999 3 250 2 125 1 125
28 - 28.499 11 239 5 120 6 119

28.5 - 28.999 4 235 2 118 2 117
29 - 29.499 10 225 5 113 5 112

29.5 - 29.999 2 223 0 113 2 110
30 - 30.499 5 218 5 108 0 110

30.5 - 30.999 3 215 0 108 3 107
31 - 31.499 7 208 3 105 4 103

31.5 - 31.999 2 206 0 105 2 101
32 - 32.499 7 199 4 101 3 98

32.5 - 32.999 0 199 0 101 0 98
33 - 33.499 5 194 1 100 4 94

33.5 - 33.999 3 191 1 99 2 92
34 - 34.499 7 184 2 97 5 87

34.5 - 34.999 1 183 0 97 1 86
35 - 35.499 5 178 4 93 1 85

35.5 - 35.999 4 174 2 91 2 83
36 - 36.499 5 169 2 89 3 80

36.5 - 36.999 5 164 2 87 3 77
37 - 37.499 7 157 3 84 4 73

37.5 - 37.999 2 155 1 83 1 72
38 - 38.499 4 151 3 80 1 71



38.5 - 38.999 3 148 1 79 2 69
39 - 39.499 5 143 4 75 1 68

39.5 - 39.999 3 140 1 74 2 66
40 - 40.499 7 133 5 69 2 64

40.5 - 40.999 1 132 0 69 1 63
41 - 41.499 1 131 1 68 0 63

41.5 - 41.999 3 128 1 67 2 61
42 - 42.499 2 126 1 66 1 60

42.5 - 42.999 5 121 4 62 1 59
43 - 43.499 3 118 2 60 1 58

43.5 - 43.999 2 116 0 60 2 56
44 - 44.499 2 114 0 60 2 54

44.5 - 44.999 2 112 0 60 2 52
45 - 45.499 4 108 2 58 2 50

45.5 - 45.999 3 105 3 55 0 50
46 - 46.499 2 103 2 53 0 50

46.5 - 46.999 4 99 3 50 1 49
47 - 47.499 1 98 0 50 1 48

47.5 - 47.999 1 97 0 50 1 47
48 - 48.499 2 95 0 50 2 45

48.5 - 48.999 2 93 0 50 2 43
49 - 49.499 4 89 2 48 2 41

49.5 - 49.999 2 87 1 47 1 40
50 - 50.499 0 87 0 47 0 40

50.5 - 50.999 3 84 2 45 1 39
51 - 51.499 2 82 1 44 1 38

51.5 - 51.999 2 80 1 43 1 37
52 - 52.499 0 80 0 43 0 37

52.5 - 52.999 2 78 2 41 0 37
53 - 53.499 1 77 0 41 1 36

53.5 - 53.999 2 75 2 39 0 36
54 - 54.499 2 73 2 37 0 36

54.5 - 54.999 1 72 0 37 1 35
55 - 55.499 3 69 1 36 2 33

55.5 - 55.999 3 66 2 34 1 32
56 - 56.499 1 65 0 34 1 31

56.5 - 56.999 1 64 0 34 1 30
57 - 57.499 1 63 1 33 0 30

57.5 - 57.999 2 61 1 32 1 29
58 - 58.499 3 58 0 32 3 26

58.5 - 58.999 1 57 0 32 1 25
59 - 59.499 0 57 0 32 0 25

59.5 - 59.999 2 55 0 32 2 23
60 - 60.499 1 54 1 31 0 23

60.5 - 60.999 1 53 1 30 0 23
61 - 61.499 0 53 0 30 0 23

61.5 - 61.999 2 51 2 28 0 23
62 - 62.499 1 50 0 28 1 22

62.5 - 62.999 2 48 1 27 1 21
63 - 63.499 1 47 0 27 1 20

63.5 - 63.999 2 45 1 26 1 19
64 - 64.499 0 45 0 26 0 19

64.5 - 64.999 0 45 0 26 0 19
65 - 65.499 0 45 0 26 0 19

65.5 - 65.999 1 44 1 25 0 19
66 - 66.499 3 41 2 23 1 18

66.5 - 66.999 2 39 1 22 1 17
67 - 67.499 0 39 0 22 0 17

67.5 - 67.999 0 39 0 22 0 17
68 - 68.499 0 39 0 22 0 17

68.5 - 68.999 0 39 0 22 0 17
69 - 69.499 0 39 0 22 0 17

69.5 - 69.999 0 39 0 22 0 17
70 - 70.499 1 38 1 21 0 17

70.5 - 70.999 2 36 1 20 1 16
71 - 71.499 1 35 1 19 0 16

71.5 - 71.999 0 35 0 19 0 16
72 - 72.499 0 35 0 19 0 16

72.5 - 72.999 1 34 1 18 0 16
73 - 73.499 0 34 0 18 0 16

73.5 - 73.999 0 34 0 18 0 16
74 - 74.499 1 33 0 18 1 15

74.5 - 74.999 1 32 1 17 0 15
75 - 75.499 0 32 0 17 0 15

75.5 - 75.999 1 31 0 17 1 14
76 - 76.499 2 29 1 16 1 13

76.5 - 76.999 2 27 2 14 0 13
77 - 77.499 0 27 0 14 0 13

77.5 - 77.999 1 26 1 13 0 13
78 - 78.499 0 26 0 13 0 13

78.5 - 78.999 0 26 0 13 0 13
79 - 79.499 0 26 0 13 0 13



79.5 - 79.999 0 26 0 13 0 13
80 - 80.499 0 26 0 13 0 13

80.5 - 80.999 0 26 0 13 0 13
81 - 81.499 0 26 0 13 0 13

81.5 - 81.999 1 25 0 13 1 12
82 - 82.499 0 25 0 13 0 12

82.5 - 82.999 0 25 0 13 0 12
83 - 83.499 1 24 0 13 1 11

83.5 - 83.999 1 23 0 13 1 10
84 - 84.499 2 21 2 11 0 10

84.5 - 84.999 1 20 1 10 0 10
85 - 85.499 0 20 0 10 0 10

85.5 - 85.999 0 20 0 10 0 10
86 - 86.499 0 20 0 10 0 10

86.5 - 86.999 0 20 0 10 0 10
87 - 87.499 0 20 0 10 0 10

87.5 - 87.999 1 19 0 10 1 9
88 - 88.499 0 19 0 10 0 9

88.5 - 88.999 1 18 0 10 1 8
89 - 89.499 0 18 0 10 0 8

89.5 - 89.999 2 16 2 8 0 8
90 - 90.499 0 16 0 8 0 8

90.5 - 90.999 2 14 0 8 2 6
91 - 91.499 0 14 0 8 0 6

91.5 - 91.999 0 14 0 8 0 6
92 - 92.499 0 14 0 8 0 6

92.5 - 92.999 0 14 0 8 0 6
93 - 93.499 0 14 0 8 0 6

93.5 - 93.999 1 13 1 7 0 6
94 - 94.499 4 9 2 5 2 4

94.5 - 94.999 0 9 0 5 0 4
95 - 95.499 1 8 0 5 1 3

95.5 - 95.999 0 8 0 5 0 3
96 - 96.499 2 6 2 3 0 3

96.5 - 96.999 1 5 1 2 0 3
97 - 97.499 2 3 1 1 1 2

97.5 - 97.999 1 2 0 1 1 1
98 - 98.499 1 1 1 0 0 1

98.5 - 98.999 0 1 0 0 0 1
99 - 99.499 0 1 0 0 0 1

99.5 - 99.999 1 0 0 0 1 0
100 0 0 0 0 0 0
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